Product Datasheet
Product Information
Sartoclean® CA filter elements are the perfect choice for a
broad range of prefiltration applications in the biopharma-
ceutical industry. They offer a defined retention performance
by size exclusion for efficient particle removal and bioburden
reduction. The use of Sartoclean ® CA prefilters further avoids
early blockage of downstream sterilizing-grade membrane

]
4
Ordering Information
 562
Cartridge
Filter Size
1: 0.6 m² | 6.5 ft² (10“)
2: 1.2 m² | 12.8 ft² (20“)
3: 1.8 m² | 19.3 ft² (30“)
Adapter
25:  2 flange bayonet adapter
with 226 double o-ring
27:  Bayonet adapter with
222 double o-ring
28:  3 flange bayonet adapter
with 222 double o-ring
Pore Size
06 E: Final filter 0.8 μm,
   prefilter 3.0 μm
05 G: Final filter 0.65 μm,
   prefilter 0.8 μm
Mini Cartridge
Pore Size
04 E: Final filter 0.8 μm,
   prefilter 3.0 μm
05 G: Final filter 0.65 μm,
   prefilter 0.8 μm
Filter Size
9: 0.2 m² | 2.2 ft²
Packing Size
B:  Box of 5
 562 15   9 –– –– –– B
Maxicaps®
Pore Size
04 E: Final filter 0.8 μm,
   prefilter 3.0 μm
05 G: Final filter 0.65 μm,
   prefilter 0.8 μm
Filter Size
1: 0.6 m² | 6.5 ft²
2: 1.2 m² | 12.8 ft²
3: 1.8 m² | 19.3 ft²
Connector Inlet
S: 1½“ tri-clamp 50 mm
O:  ½“ single stepped
hose barb
F: ¾“ tri-clamp 25 mm
Connector Outlet
S: 1½“ tri-clamp 50 mm
O:  ½“ single stepped
hose barb
F: ¾“ tri-clamp 25 mm
 562 73    ––
T-Style Maxicaps®
Pore Size
04 E: Final filter 0.8 μm,
   prefilter 3.0 μm
05 G: Final filter 0.65 μm,
   prefilter 0.8 μm
Filter Size
1: 0.6 m² | 6.5 ft²
2: 1.2 m² | 12.8 ft²
3: 1.8 m² | 19.3 ft²
Connector Inlet
S: 1½“ tri-clamp 50 mm
O:  ½“ single stepped
hose barb
Connector Outlet
S: 1½“ tri-clamp 50 mm
O:  ½“ single stepped
hose barb
 562 83    ––
5